MEHIO

"N isepak tano"

_—lnperiop MROY COI N2

u[:"“" ek Narameena

(P FEON

1Ran
Y

RNuommena 3.b.

2023

HA 3aBIPAR 1181 00YHAI0HHNCS LI O TH0H Kateropun (4 1enn)

No peuenypui

No penenrypoi

54-213-2020
54-3p-2020
54-61-2020
54-211-2020
Ipovw.

Ipow.

na uersepr " A4 " V4%

20231

HANMCHOBANNIC O 110 1a

HAHMCHOBAIHC 0,110, 14

Ky Ky Py 3 caxapias
Kotaera puionass (vimman)
Puc orsapuon
Haii ¢ caxapow

NLIeh e

Xuaeh pAanon

Hioto:

Maccad

NOPUII L
Aaccea
nopiutn
11

30

80

150

200

30

r
N

N
N

JHEPLCTHYCCRaN

HEHBOCT b, KR
)IIC[)I CIHYMCCKAY

HCHHOCT L. KKa.l




